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31-Mar-23
01-Apr-23
01-Apr-23
02-Apr-23
02-Apr-23
03-Apr-23
04-Apr-23
05-Apr-23
O6-Apr-23
07-Apr-23
08-Apr-23
08-Apr-23
09-Apr-23
09-Apr-23
10-Apr-23
11-Apr-23
12-Apr-23
13-Apr-23
14-Apr-23
15-Apr-23
15-Apr-23
16-Apr-23
16-Apr-23
17-Apr-23
18-Apr-23
19-Apr-23
20-Apr-23
20-Apr-23
21-Apr-23
22-Apr-23
22-Apr-23
23-Apr-23
23-Apr-23
24-Apr-23
25-Apr-23

7:30 PM

3:30 PM

7:30 PM
3:30 PM

7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7130 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
3:30 PM
7:30 PM
3:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
3:30 PM
7:30 PM
3:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
3:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
3:30 PM
7:30 PM
3:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM

OFACIAL PARTHERS

Gujarat Titans

Punjab Kings

Lucknow Super Giants
Sunrisers Hyderabad

Royal Challengers Bangalore
Chennai Super Kings

Delhi Capitals

Rajasthan Rovals

Kolkata Knight Riders
Lucknow Super Giants
Rajasthan Rovyals

Mumbai Indians

Gujarat Titans

Sunrisers Hyderabad

Royal Challengers Bangalore
Delhi Capitals

Chennai Super Kings

Punjab Kings

Kolkata Knight Riders

Royal Challengers Bangalore
Lucknow Super Giants
Mumbai Indians

Gujarat Titans

Royal Challengers Bangalore
Sunrisers Hyderabad
Rajasthan Rovals

Punjab Kings

Delhi Capitals

Chennai Super Kings
Lucknow Super Giants
Mumbai Indians

Royal Challengers Bangalore
Kolkata Knight Riders
Sunrisers Hyderabad

Gujarat Titans

OFFICIAL ORANGE CAP
AND PURIFLE CAF PARTNER
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USMAPIRE PARTNER

Chennai Super Kings
Kolkata Knight Riders
Delhi Capitals
Rajasthan Royals
Mumbai Indians
Lucknow Super Giants
Gujarat Titans

Punjab Kings

Royal Challengers Bangalore
Sunrisers Hyderabad
Delhi Capitals
Chennai Super Kings
Kolkata Knight Riders
Punjab Kings
Lucknow Super Giants
Mumbai Indians
Rajasthan Royals
Gujarat Titans
Sunrisers Hyderabad
Delhi Capitals

Punjab Kings

Kolkata Knight Riders
Rajasthan Royals
Chennai Super Kings
Mumbai Indians
Lucknow Super Giants
Roval Challengers Bangalore
Kolkata Knight Riders
Sunrisers Hyderabad
Gujarat Titans

Punjab Kings
Rajasthan Royals
Chennai Super Kings
Delhi Capitals

Mumbai Indians

OFFICIAL OFFICIAL STRATEGIC
TIMEDUT PARTHER

Ahmedabad
Mohali
Lucknow
Hyderabad
Bengaluru
Chennai
Delhi
Guwahati
Kolkata
Lucknow
Guwahati
Mumbai
Ahmedabad
Hyderabad
Bengaluru
Delhi
Chennai
Mohali
Kolkata
Bengaluru
Lucknow
Mumbai
Ahmedabad
Bengaluru
Hyderabad
Jaipur
Mohali
Delhi
Chennai
Lucknow
Mumbai
Bengaluru
Kolkata
Hyderabad
Ahmedabad

OFFICEAL I OFFICIAL DAGITAL
BROADLCASTER STREAMIMG PARTNER

STAR SPORTS JinCinema

Please note that this schedule may be subject to change for any reason as may be required in the sole discretion of BCCI
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26-Apr-23
27-Apr-23
28-Apr-23
29-Apr-23
29-Apr-23
30-Apr-23
30-Apr-23
01-May-23
02-May-23
03-May-23
0d-May-23
04-May-23
05-May-23
06-May-23
06-May-23
07-May-23
07-May-23
08-May-23
09-May-23
10-May-23
11-May-23
12-May-23
13-May-23
13-May-23
14-May-23
1d-May=-23
15-May=-23
16-May-23
17-May-23
18-May-23
19-May-23
20-May-23
20-May-23
21-May-23
21-May-23

7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
3:30 PM
7:30 PM
3:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
3:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
3:30 PM
7:30 PM
3:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
3:30 PM
7:30 PM
3:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7130 PM
3:30 PM
7:30 PM
3:30 PM
J:30 PM

Roval Challengers Bangalore
Rajasthan Rovals
Punjab Kings

Kolkata Knight Riders
Delhi Capitals
Chennai Super Kings
Mumbai Indians
Lucknow Super Giants
Gujarat Titans

Punjab Kings
Lucknow Super Giants
Sunrisers Hyderabad
Rajasthan Rovals
Chennai Super Kings
Delhi Capitals

Gujarat Titans
Rajasthan Rovals
Kolkata Knight Riders
Mumbai Indians
Chennai Super Kings
Kolkata Knight Riders
Mumbai Indians
Sunrisers Hyderabad
Delhi Capitals
Rajasthan Rovals
Chennai Super Kings
Gujarat Titans
Lucknow Super Giants
Punjab Kings
Sunrisers Hyderabad
Punjab Kings

Delhi Capitals

Kolkata Knight Riders
Mumbai Indians

Royal Challengers Bangalore

Kolkata Knight Riders
Chennai Super Kings
Lucknow Super Giants
Gujarat Titans

Sunrisers Hyderabad

Punjab Kings

Rajasthan Royals

Royal Challengers Bangalore
Delhi Capitals

Mumbai Indians

Chennai Super Kings
Kolkata Knight Riders
Gujarat Titans

Mumbai Indians

Royal Challengers Bangalore
Lucknow Super Giants
Sunrisers Hyderabad

Punjab Kings

Royal Challengers Bangalore
Delhi Capitals

Rajasthan Royals

Gujarat Titans

Lucknow Super Giants
Punjab Kings

Royal Challengers Bangalore
Kolkata Knight Riders
Sunrisers Hyderabad
Mumbai Indians

Delhi Capitals

Royal Challengers Bangalore
Rajasthan Royals

Chennai Super Kings
Lucknow Super Giants
Sunrisers Hyderabad
Gujarat Titans

Bengaluru
Jaipur
Mohali
Kolkata
Delhi
Chennai
Mumbai
Lucknow
Ahmedabad
Mohali
Lucknow
Hvderabad
Jaipur
Chennai
Delhi
Ahmedabad
Jaipur
Kolkata
Mumbai
Chennai
Kolkata
Mumbai
Hyderabad
Delhi

Jaipur
Chennai
Ahmedabad
Lucknow
Dharamshala
Hyderabad
Dharamshala
Delhi
Kolkata
Mumbai

Bengaluru
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Please note that this schedule may be subject to change for any reazon as may be required in the sole discretion of BCCI




